
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC 2017 AX Series Rd 1

22/01/2017
Run 6  Hats

266.79515 Ben McKee Liberty F2 66.896 0 71.367 0 67.513 0 69.808 0 65.496 0 1 166.89 0

273.12414 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F1 68.939 0 74.46 0 67.943 0 68.426 0 67.816 0 2 171.25 1

279.32711 Aaron Windus Excel A 72.292 1 77.093 0 70.358 0 69.626 0 69.142 0 3 170.201 0

281.8254 Richard Gay Pulsar B 76.318 0 71.409 0 70.536 0 71.032 0 69.56 0 4 170.697 0

283.7511 Sean Payne Excel A 73.286 1 72.381 0 72.528 0 70.581 0 68.816 0 5 271.973 0

286.38716 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 72.993 0 77.201 0 70.801 0 70.523 0 70.962 1 6 272.07 0

287.1967 Darren Watkins Corolla A 75.733 0 73.113 0 73.017 0 72.016 0 70.675 0 7 371.488 0

287.5755 Keith McElroy Renault B 76.363 0 72.581 0 73.085 0 72.301 0 70.714 0 8 271.979 0

290.72423 Nathan Stevens Excel A 72.307 0 74.661 0 71.796 0 75.316 1 72.82 0 9 473.801 0

292.692 Greg Cray Astra A 76.617 0 73.082 0 74.887 0 73.002 1 72.216 0 10 572.505 0

293.24410 David Lennox Lancer A 79.591 0 74.269 0 73.216 0 73.689 0 72.07 0 11 674.678 0

294.07421 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 76.057 1 76.85 0 72.063 1 74 0 71.413 0 12 171.811 0

295.42319 Josh Gay Pulsar J3 78.485 0 79.009 0 72.339 0 75.843 1 71.318 0 13 173.281 0

296.8258 Paul Mahony Charade A 76.35 0 74.33 0 76.294 0 74.248 0 72.815 0 14 775.432 0

299.7918 Daniel Brick Excel A 78.479 0 81.242 0 74.33 0 77.28 0 73.987 0 15 874.193 0

301.42412 Brian Harrison Astra A 84.593 0 78.716 0 75.67 0 74.739 0 74.852 0 16 976.163 0

301.5689 Oakley Haddon Club Car J2 76.187 0 74.259 0 73.563 0 72.964 2 72.559 1 17 173.634 1

305.03424 Rod Hall Gemini I 80.25 0 77.186 0 76.386 0 75.447 0 76.015 0 18 177.25 0

307.9253 Matt Kirwan Hamilto Lancer A 84.885 0 78.454 0 78.992 0 75.358 0 75.121 0 19 1083.485 0

314.3976 Robert Dekker Silvia B 80.755 0 79.598 0 79.705 0 77.755 1 75.681 0 20 379.413 0

318.14713 John Welford Peugeot D 81.243 0 83.547 0 80.362 0 79.764 0 79.11 0 21 178.911 0

363.0817 Ambrose Haddon Club Car J2 91.839 0 99.36 0 85.97 0 86.928 1 98.42 0 22 293.343 0

371.54422 Amy Mahony Charade L 91.476 0 97.386 2 94.899 0 92.778 0 93.644 0 23 193.646 0

394.26720 Cindy Birchell Astra L 117.849 0 112.903 0 103.633 0 98.61 0 97.207 0 24 294.817 0
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A0-1800 Standard

279.32711 Aaron Windus Excel A 72.292 1 0 70.358 0 69.626 0 69.142 0 3 177.093 70.201 0

283.7511 Sean Payne Excel A 73.286 1 0 72.528 0 70.581 0 68.816 0 5 272.381 71.973 0

287.1967 Darren Watkins Corolla A 75.733 0 0 73.017 0 72.016 0 70.675 0 7 373.113 71.488 0

290.72423 Nathan Stevens Excel A 72.307 0 0 71.796 0 75.316 1 72.82 0 9 474.661 73.801 0

292.6902 Greg Cray Astra A 76.617 0 0 74.887 0 73.002 1 72.216 0 10 573.082 72.505 0

293.24410 David Lennox Lancer A 79.591 0 0 73.216 0 73.689 0 72.07 0 11 674.269 74.678 0

296.8258 Paul Mahony Charade A 76.35 0 0 76.294 0 74.248 0 72.815 0 14 774.33 75.432 0

299.79018 Daniel Brick Excel A 78.479 0 0 74.33 0 77.28 0 73.987 0 15 881.242 74.193 0

301.42412 Brian Harrison Astra A 84.593 0 0 75.67 0 74.739 0 74.852 0 16 978.716 76.163 0

307.9253 Matt Kirwan Hamilto Lancer A 84.885 0 0 78.992 0 75.358 0 75.121 0 19 1078.454 83.485 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

281.8254 Richard Gay Pulsar B 76.318 0 0 70.536 0 71.032 0 69.56 0 4 171.409 70.697 0

287.5755 Keith McElroy Renault B 76.363 0 0 73.085 0 72.301 0 70.714 0 8 272.581 71.979 0

314.3976 Robert Dekker Silvia B 80.755 0 0 79.705 0 77.755 1 75.681 0 20 379.598 79.413 0

DOver 1800 Modified

318.14713 John Welford Peugeot D 81.243 0 0 80.362 0 79.764 0 79.11 0 21 183.547 78.911 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

273.12414 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 68.939 0 0 67.943 0 68.426 0 67.816 0 2 174.46 71.25 1

286.38716 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 72.993 0 0 70.801 0 70.523 0 70.962 1 6 277.201 72.07 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

266.79515 Ben McKee Liberty F 66.896 0 0 67.513 0 69.808 0 65.496 0 1 171.367 66.89 0

HHistoric Plated

294.07421 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 76.057 1 0 72.063 1 74 0 71.413 0 12 176.85 71.811 0
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ISpecials

305.03424 Rod Hall Gemini I 80.25 0 0 76.386 0 75.447 0 76.015 0 18 177.186 77.25 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

301.5689 Oakley Haddon Club Car J2 76.187 0 0 73.563 0 72.964 2 72.559 1 17 174.259 73.634 1

363.08017 Ambrose Haddon Club Car J2 91.839 0 0 85.97 0 86.928 1 98.42 0 22 299.36 93.343 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

295.42319 Josh Gay Pulsar J3 78.485 0 0 72.339 0 75.843 1 71.318 0 13 179.009 73.281 0

LLadies

371.54422 Amy Mahony Charade L 91.476 0 2 94.899 0 92.778 0 93.644 0 23 197.386 93.646 0

394.26720 Cindy Birchell Astra L 117.849 0 0 103.633 0 98.61 0 97.207 0 24 2112.903 94.817 0

Page 2 of 2


	Autocross Outright Results Rd 1 2017
	Classes Autocross Results Rd 1 2017

